Dr
@CD%

Preschool and Kindergarten

28570 N. El Mirage Rd.* Ste. 101 * Peoria, AZ * 85383 * 623-374-6856

REGISTRATION

2021-2022
Includes $150 NON-refundable registration fee or $125 for current student.

Before and After care is available from 7:30am — 5:30pm for hourly or monthly rates.

Tuition is based on a yearly rate. The following prices are the number of days in school

divided into 10 equal payments. There are no prorated months.

Student Name:

Parent’s Names:

Address:

Parent Primary Email:

Child’s DOB: Parent Phone #:

Please indicate which class you prefer by circling the hand at the front of each description:

i Preschool (ages 1 % - 2 %) — Tuesday/Thursday 9:00am — 12:00pm  $275

i Preschool (ages 2 % - 3 %) i PreKindergarten (ages 3 % - 4 %)
____Tuesday/Thursday 9:00-12:00
____Tuesday/Thursday 1:00 - 4:00
____Monday/Wednesday/Friday 9:00-12:00
____Monday/Wednesday/Friday 1:00-4:00
____Monday-Friday 9:00-12:00
____Monday-Friday 1:00-4:00

‘-Jr/Kindergarten (ages4¥% -5%)
Monday — Friday 8:45-2:00
This class requires a $100 non-refundable book fee due at registration.
Returned checks and/or credit card decline are charged a NSF fee of $35.00

$255
$255

$355
$355

$550
$550

$590



