

28570 N. El Mirage Rd.\* Ste. 101 \* Peoria, AZ \* 85383 \* 623-374-6856

## **REGISTRATION 2021-2022**

Includes \$150 NON-refundable registration fee or \$125 for current student.

Before and After care is available from 7:30am – 5:30pm for hourly or monthly rates.

Tuition is based on a yearly rate. The following prices are the number of days in school divided into 10 equal payments. There are no prorated months.

Student Name:		
Parent's Names:		
Address:		
Parent Primary Email:		
Child's DOB:	Parent Phone #:	
Please indicate which class you prefer	r by circling the hand at the front	of each description:
Preschool (ages 1 ½ - 2 ½) – Tues	day/Thursday 9:00am – 12:00pm	<u>\$275</u>
Preschool (ages 2 ½ - 3 ½)	<b>F</b> PreKindergarten	(ages 3 ½ - 4 ½)
Tuesday/Thursday	9:00-12:00	\$255
Tuesday/Thursday	1:00 - 4:00	\$255
Monday/Wednesday/Friday	9:00-12:00	\$355
Monday/Wednesday/Friday	1:00-4:00	\$355
Monday-Friday	9:00-12:00	\$550
Monday-Friday	1:00-4:00	\$550
<b>6</b>		
Jr/Kindergarten (ages 4 ½ - 5 ½) Monday – Friday	8:45-2:00	\$590
, ,		7

This class requires a \$100 non-refundable book fee due at registration.

Returned checks and/or credit card decline are charged a NSF fee of \$35.00